R D MANAGEMENT CORP.

BIO SEVENTH AVENUE 28TH FLOOR + NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10019 + (212) 265-6600 FAX (212) 459 9133 + Ε MAIL - 76135 3707///COMPUSI(RV)(-COM)

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS #2308443012 96 JUL - B 11 0 20

June 13, 1996

Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Temple Terrace, FL File #FE-218

To Whom it May Concern:

I enclose herewith an Application By Foreign Limited Partnership For Authorization To Transact Business In Florida, Affidavit of Capital Contributions for Foreign Limited Partnership, as well as a check made payable to the Department of State in the amount of One Thousand, Eight Hundred Forty Six Dollars and Twenty Five Cents (\$1,846.25).

Please file the application accordingly and return a certified copy of same along with a Certificate of Status to:

Michael D. Treacy, Esq. R D Management Corp. 810 Seventh Avenue, 28th Floor New York, NY 10019

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Lisa B. Garstein Associate Counsel

LBG/hs Enclosure cc: Michael D. Treacy, Esq.

Letter\TaxDept0613

60000186; -06/17/96--01014

+++1846.25 +++1846.25

2906

Name Availhbilit	Name Availnbility		
Document Exit eng		KWM	
Upd Hor		кум	
i orget ∎Etre ver		куум	
All for the	rement	кмм	
· · · · ·	'^r	кум	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 2, 1996

R D MANAGEMENT CORP. ATTN: MICHAEL D. TREACY, ESQ. 810 SEVENTH AVENUE, 28TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10019

SUBJECT: PG TEMPLE TERRACE ASSOCIATES, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: W96000013930

We have received your document for PG TEMPLE TERRACE ASSOCIATES, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$1846.25. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership or a managing member or manager of a limited liability company must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6967.

Kenny Manning Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 796A00032569

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1.	PG Temple Terrace Associates,	L.P.				
	(Name of limited	partnership as it is in	the home state)			
2.	PG Temple Terrace Associates, Limited Partnership					
	(If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida; must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")7					
3.	Delaware	4.	March 16, 19	994		
	(State of Formation)		(Date of	Formation)		
5.	Stanley L. Murray					
	(Name of Regis	itered Agent for Servi	cc of Process)			
6.	5 8260 S.W. 87th Terrace					
	(Street A	ddress of Registered	Office)			
	Miani, (City) , Florida 33143 (Zip Code)					
	(City)			(Zip Code)		
7.	Acceptance by the Registered Agent for	_		5 5		
	(Age	nt must sign on this li	nc)			
8.	9 East Loockerman Street, Dov	er, Delaware l	.9901			
\sim	(Address of registered office required in st	ate of formation or, if	net required, address	of principal office.)		
('9) NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS STREET ADDRESS						
\sim	F1400003424					
	Twenty-First AP#11 Corp.	c/o R D	Management Cor	' p .		
	810 Seventh Avenue, 28th Floor					
		New	York, NY 10019			
		<u> </u>				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

10. R D Management Corp., 810 Seventh Avenue, 28th Floor, New York, NY 10019 (Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is cancelled or withdrawn.

CONTINUED

12. ____C/O R D Management Corp., 810 Seventh Avenue, 28th Floor, New York, NY 10019

(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)

Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

This day of 13^{TH} , \overline{JUNE} 19 $\frac{96}{2}$.
PG Temple Terrace Associates, L.P. By: Twenty-Flight AP #11 Corp., its General Partner
the there
General Partner
COUNTY OF <u>NEW YORK</u> On this <u>13TH</u> day of <u>TUNE</u> , 1996, <u>TAY FURMAN</u>
personally appeared before me, who is personally known to me
whose identity I proved on the basis of

(Notar ignature) 2 (Notary's Printed Name) ACTIVE REPORTS Notaty Professional of New Your

61.1

97

My Commission Expires:

Scal

.

ł

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared <u>stay Furman</u>, <u>President of Twenty-First AP #1</u>, Corp. a general partner of <u>PG Temple Terrace Associates</u> <u>Delaware</u> limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 904,667.00 .

2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is $\frac{904,667,00}{2}$.

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

This 13^{TH} day of 5PG TEMPLE TERRACE ASSOCIATES, enty-Flyst AP#11 Corp., its General Partner General Partner STATE OF COUNTY OF NEW VOLK JUNE, 1996, JAY FURMA On this 13^{TH} day of M who is personally known to me personally appeared before me, whose identity I proved on the basis of _ (Notary's Printed Name) Mintary Public Store of Row Yest My Commission Expires: Seal No. Utter of the mititicate fired